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The Card of Petra Grill from CARLE PLACE includes about 127 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.8. What User likes about Petra Girill:

Once | came in, | was greeted by several people, including the owner and is family. they are so humble and
friendly and appreciate their service! the service was great, eating was nothing less amazing, and the experience
was over 5 stars. if | could give it 10 stars, | would. the portions were filled, and the food was cooked to
perfection. the room was comforting, cultural and super clean. | recommend the mixed grill... read more. What
User doesn't like about Petra Girill:

We enjoyed everything we ordered, from the mixed hot appetizer plate and hummus, through various kebabs,
schwarma, and fish. Service was lovely and personable. The atmosphere is spare but comfortable. We'll
definitely return! read more. If you crave for tasty snacks, Petra Grill with its magical desserts can easily make
an end of it, Likewise, the customers of the establishment prefer the large selection of differing coffee and tea
specialities that the restaurant provides. Even South American fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are
cooked here, The light and healthy dishes in the list of specialties also rate among the trendy dishes of the
guests.
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Petra Grill Menu

Soups Steaks

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0 RIB EYE STEAK $30.0
Oriental dishes Starters
FALAFEL $10.0 SHISH KEBOB $17.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Tapas
CHEESE BURGER $7.0 EGGPLANT $10.0
Main courses Seafood dishes
TOPPINGS BROILED SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
Vegelarian Wrap
CAULIFLOWER KUFTA $8.0
fintipasti Salads & Co.
GRILLED OCTOPUS $11.0 EGGPLANT SALAD $6.0
Salad Poultry
CAESAR SALAD $4.0 CHICKEN CHIPOTLE $10.0
Snacks Hausgemachte Burger™s von
MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.0 W
ﬂ . . HOUSE BURGER $8.0
ouse specialties

SHAWARMA PLATTER $15.0 Carni di Manzo - vom Rind

. . MIXED GRILL $20.0
CHICKEN FINGERS $9.0 Water

. SODA $3.0
Drinks

FLAVORED TEAS $2.5
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fiperitivos Seqfood Dinner

KEBEH $8.0 SHRIMP KEBOB $20.0

Hot drinks Spanish Corner

IRISH COFFEE $6.0 PEPPER STEAK PLATTER $11.0
[ ] (]

Seafood Dishes Bleachers Pizza Menu

FRIED CALAMARI $10.0 CHICKEN BACON AND RANCH $11.0

FRIED CAULIFLOWER $7.0 CHICKEN PORTABELLO $12.0

Other Platiers Tastes

CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATTER $11.0 FALAFEL PLATTER $12.0

REGULAR COFFEE $2.0 PORTABELLO $10.0
[ ]

On Their Own Shawarma Plates

FATOUSH SALAD $10.0 BEEF SHAWARMA $10.0

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP $10.0 MIXED GRILLED SEAFOOD $22.0

Grilled Plates Speciali for Dinner

KUFTA KEBOB $15.0 MEDITERRANEAN LEMON

CHICKEN
From the Broiler T irers
KAFTA KEBOB $11.0 “ l

HOME STYLE CHICKEN WINGS $10.0

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS $6.0

$16.0

{imerican Favorites

STEAK TUSCANY $10.0
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Stealis Eamp;amp; Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $25.0

fresh-Grilled Sandwiches

STEAK CHEDDAR AND BACON $11.0

Mezza - Cold {ippelizers

MACDOUS EGGPLANT $7.0
Pappy&#39;S TFavoriles
CHICKEN KEBOB $11.0
Vinho Da Casa [House Wine(
Gargffa)

HOUSE WINE $8.0
Gourmet Wraps $6.99
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP $10.0
Bar Menu - Ueals

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER $9.0
River Rock Favoriles

BROILED SALMON $18.0
Yummy Spreads

HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA $10.0
Brunch Mezze

FRIED HALLOUMI $9.0

Mediterraneo Pies
FETA CHEESE PIE

Uncalegorized

ROMANIAN STEAK

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA
WATER

Side dishes
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
ONION RINGS

Masa - Vorspeisen
LABNEH
TABOULEH

fippetizer
COLD MEZZA SAMPLER
FOULE MUDAMMAS

Popular Ttems
SHAWARMA PANINI
DELUXE CHEESE STEAK

Tiebobs

BEEF KEBOB
PETRA GRILLED FEAST

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PHILLY

$8.0

$22.0

$2.5

$10.0
$4.0

$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$6.0

$10.0
$10.0

$18.0
$26.0

$10.0
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GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.5
GRILLED CHEESE SUPREME $8.5

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $10.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE WRAP $10.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0

POTATOE CHIPS

SHRIMP

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
CHICKEN AND FRESH $10.0
MOZZARELLA :
CHICKEN PESTO CAPRI $10.0
PORTABELLO AND FRESH $10.0
MOZZARELLA :
BEER DOMESTIC $6.0
BEER IMPORTED $7.0
TURKISH COFFEE $2.5
ESPRESSO $2.5
CAPPUCCINO $4.0
COFFEE
DESSERT

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

Chicksen

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS*
CHICKEN KEBAB

Ratbread

ARAYES-LAHMAJEEN

ARAYES-LAHMAJEEN WITH FETA
CHEESE

MUSAKAN
SHAWARMA PIE

Chef Specials
FLORENTINE STUFFED FILET

BROILED LAMB SHANKS

BROILED OR GRILLED WHOLE
BRONZINI

BAKED KUFTA WITH TAHINI
SAUCE

BAKED KUFTA WITH FRESH
VEGETABLE

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB CHOPS

PIZZA

APPETIZER

SALAD

BREAD

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$8.0

$8.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$20.0
$19.0

$22.0

$18.0

$19.0

$22.0
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fippetizers

BABAGANOUSH

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES
FATTOUSH SALAD
MEAT-STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES
HUMMUS WITH MEAT

HOT MEZZA SAMPLER

Ingredients Used
FRIED ZUCCHINI
ZUCCHINI

FETA

CHICKEN

TRAVEL

$6.0
$7.0
$10.0
$8.0
$10.0
$16.0

$6.0

SHRIMPS

Salads

. GRILLED CHICKEN

o A $130

‘t;'\ .\ SALAD

727 "9 CHICKEN GREEK

“sl."  SALAD WITH $13.5
SHAWARMA

CHICKEN GREEK SALAD $13.5
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $9.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO $8.0
HOUSE SALAD $4.0
MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP $22.0
GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00



https://menulist.menu/

