



https://menulist.menu
377 Old Country Rd, Carle Place, NY 11514-2122, United States, CARLE PLACE
(+1)5167439045 - http://www.mypetragrill.com/









The Card of Petra Grill from CARLE PLACE includes about 127 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.8. What User likes about Petra Grill:

Once I came in, I was greeted by several people, including the owner and is family. they are so humble and friendly and appreciate their service! the service was great, eating was nothing less amazing, and the experience was over 5 stars. if I could give it 10 stars, I would. the portions were filled, and the food was cooked to perfection. the room was comforting, cultural and super clean. I recommend the mixed grill... read more. What User doesn't like about Petra Grill:

We enjoyed everything we ordered, from the mixed hot appetizer plate and hummus, through various kebabs, schwarma, and fish. Service was lovely and personable. The atmosphere is spare but comfortable. We'll definitely return! <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you crave for tasty snacks, Petra Grill with its <a href="magical desserts">magical desserts</a> can easily make an end of it, Likewise, the customers of the establishment prefer the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides. Even <a href="South American">South American</a> fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are cooked here, The light and healthy dishes in the list of specialties also rate among the trendy dishes of the quests.

	3
A A	
El a	The same of the sa

Soups		Steaks	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.0	RIB EYE STEAK	\$30.0
Oriental dishes		Starters	
FALAFEL	\$10.0	SHISH KEBOB	\$17.0
Sandwiches & Hot Po	<i>u</i> ninis	Тараз	
CHEESE BURGER	\$7.0	EGGPLANT	\$10.0
Main courses		Seafood dishes	
TOPPINGS		BROILED SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0
Vegetarian		W <i>rap</i>	
CAULIFLOWER		KUFTA	\$8.0
Antipasti		Salads & Co.	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$11.0	EGGPLANT SALAD	\$6.0
Salad		Poultry	
CAESAR SALAD	\$4.0	CHICKEN CHIPOTLE	\$10.0
Snacks		Hausgemachte Burger	s von
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	Beef	
House specialties		HOUSE BURGER	\$8.0
SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$15.0	Carni di Manzo - vom I	Rind
Chicken dishes		MIXED GRILL	\$20.0
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.0	Water	
Drinks		SODA	\$3.0

\$2.5

**FLAVORED TEAS** 



Aperitivos		Seafood Dinner	
KEBEH	\$8.0	SHRIMP KEBOB	\$20.0
Hot drinks		Spanish Corner	
IRISH COFFEE	\$6.0	PEPPER STEAK PLATTER	\$11.0
Seafood Dishes		Bleachers Pizza Menu	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0	CHICKEN BACON AND RANCH	\$11.0
Small Plates		Pub Entrees	
FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$7.0	CHICKEN PORTABELLO	\$12.0
Other Platters		Tastes	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATTER	\$11.0	FALAFEL PLATTER	\$12.0
caffé		Insalata	
REGULAR COFFEE	\$2.0	PORTABELLO	\$10.0
On Their Own		Shawarma Plates	
FATOUSH SALAD	\$10.0	BEEF SHAWARMA	\$10.0
Healthy Wraps		The Fish Market	
GREEK CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	MIXED GRILLED SEAFOOD	\$22.0
Grilled Plates		Speciali for Dinner	
KUFTA KEBOB	\$15.0	MEDITERRANEAN LEMON CHICKEN	\$16.0
From the Broiler		<b>C</b> -p-ati-a-a	
KAFTA KEBOB	\$11.0	Tappetizers  HOME STYLE CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
American Favorites			Ψ±0.0
STEAK TUSCANY	\$10.0	Condiments and Sauces	
OTEAN TOSOANT	Ψ10.0	HUMMUS	\$6.0

	1
I The state of	

041		41. 44	
Steaks & amp; amp; Chop	M	Mediterraneo Pies	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$25.0	FETA CHEESE PIE	\$8.0
Fresh-Grilled Sandwiche	3	Uncategorized	
STEAK CHEDDAR AND BACON	\$11.0	ROMANIAN STEAK	\$22.0
Mezza – Cold Appetizers		Non alcoholic drinks	
MACDOUS EGGPLANT	\$7.0	ICED TEA	\$2.5
<b>.</b>		WATER	
Pappy'S Favorites		00	
CHICKEN KEBOB	\$11.0	Side dishes	
	<b>5</b>	ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0
Vinho Da Casa /House V	Vine (	ONION RINGS	\$4.0
Garaffa)			
HOUSE WINE	\$8.0	Masa – Vorspeisen	
		LABNEH	\$6.0
Gourmet Wraps \$6.99		TABOULEH	\$6.0
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	Appetizer	
Bar Menu - Meals		COLD MEZZA SAMPLER	\$14.0
		FOULE MUDAMMAS	\$6.0
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$9.0	1 COLL MODAMMAS	Ψ0.0
River Rock Favorites		Popular Items	
BROILED SALMON	\$18.0	SHAWARMA PANINI	\$10.0
		DELUXE CHEESE STEAK	\$10.0
Yummy Spreads		41	
HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA	\$10.0	Kebobs	
		BEEF KEBOB	\$18.0
Brunch Mezze		PETRA GRILLED FEAST	\$26.0
FRIED HALLOUMI	\$9.0	0	
		Sandwiches	
		CHICKEN PHILLY	\$10.0

**GREEK** 



GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.5	MEDITERRANEAN	
GRILLED CHEESE SUPREME	\$8.5		
		Chicken	
Wraps		CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$10.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS*</b>	\$10.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE WRAP	\$10.0	CHICKEN KEBAB	\$8.0
Starters & Salads		Flatbread	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	ARAYES-LAHMAJEEN	\$8.0
POTATOE CHIPS		ARAYES-LAHMAJEEN WITH FETA CHEESE	\$10.0
SHRIMP		MUSAKAN	\$10.0
Paninis		SHAWARMA PIE	\$10.0
CHICKEN AND FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$10.0	Chef Specials	
CHICKEN PESTO CAPRI	\$10.0	FLORENTINE STUFFED FILET	\$20.0
PORTABELLO AND FRESH	\$10.0	BROILED LAMB SHANKS	\$19.0
MOZZARELLA		BROILED OR GRILLED WHOLE BRONZINI	\$22.0
Beverages		BAKED KUFTA WITH TAHINI	\$18.0
BEER DOMESTIC	\$6.0	SAUCE	<b>4_0.0</b>
BEER IMPORTED	\$7.0	BAKED KUFTA WITH FRESH VEGETABLE	\$19.0
TURKISH COFFEE	\$2.5		
0.00		These types of dishes are	
Coffee		being served	
ESPRESSO	\$2.5	LAMB CHOPS	\$22.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0	PIZZA	
COFFEE		APPETIZER	
Qustaunant Catogom		SALAD	
Restaurant Category		BREAD	
DESSERT			

**TRAVEL** 



Appetizers		SHRIMPS
BABAGANOUSH	\$6.0	Q I I .
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$7.0	Salads
FATTOUSH SALAD	\$10.0	GRILLED CHICKEN \$13.0
MEAT-STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$8.0	CHICKEN GREEK
HUMMUS WITH MEAT	\$10.0	SALAD WITH \$13.5
HOT MEZZA SAMPLER	\$16.0	SHAWARMA
		CHICKEN GREEK SALAD \$13.5
Ingredients Used		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD \$9.0
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$6.0	FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO \$8.0
ZUCCHINI	,	HOUSE SALAD \$4.0
		MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP \$22.0
FETA		GREEK SALAD
CHICKEN		

**CAESAR SALAD** 



#### Petra Grill

377 Old Country Rd, Carle Place, NY 11514-2122, United States, CARLE PLACE Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

